21.34” (542.26mm)
17.32" (440 mm)
19" (481.9 mm)
1.718" (43.65 mm)
20.86” (530mm)
1U 4-bay chassis server
 DW-BJP1UxT / DW-BJP1UxT-LX
Specifications

(481.9mm)
Available models continued on page 2.
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.REV: 05/23
Increase sales and profitability. Sign up and
become a DW Channel Partner today!
: 866.446.3595 : sales@digital-watchdog.com : www.digital-watchdog.com
21.34” (542.26mm)
17.32" (440 mm)
19" (481.9 mm)
1.718" (43.65 mm)
20.86” (530mm)
1.718”
(43.65mm)
Available Models
Windows® OS
•	 DW-BJP1U16T – 16TB storage
•	 DW-BJP1U32T – 32TB storage
•	 DW-BJP1U48T – 48TB storage
Linux® Linux® OS
•	 DW-BJP1U16T-LX – 16TB storage
•	 DW-BJP1U32T-LX – 32TB storage
•	 DW-BJP1U48T-LX – 48TB storage
1U 4-bay chassis server
 DW-BJP1UxT / DW-BJP1UxT-LX
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.REV: 05/23
Increase sales and profitability. Sign up and